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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: N-33 Nitrogen Sensor

4 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Jul 7, 2021 at 11:27 AM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Gary Fisher <g.fisher@ukcsltd.com>

Date: Wed, 7 Jul 2021 at 11:26

Subject: N-33 Nitrogen Sensor

To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>


Good afternoon,

 

I wonder if you can assist?

 

We are a Calibration company based in West Yorkshire and as part of the service we provide we check the purity on
nitrogen units.

 

We have several testers that use your N-33 Nitrogen Sensor which we need to replace (Please see attached photos).

 

Can you advise a price per unit and details of how we would purchase a quantity.

 

Kind regards

 

Gary J Fisher

Units 102-104 BMK Industrial Estate
:: Liversedge West Yorkshire
:: WF15 6BS

T:
01924 465551  
F:
01924 482223  
M:
07825 671 502  
E:
g.fisher@ukcsltd.com




www.ukcsltd.co.uk




UK Calibration (Services) Limited

Company Reg No. 9906925 VAT No. 230 1680 49

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Internet communications are not secure and therefore the
company does not accept legal responsibility for
the contents of any e-mail messages sent via this medium. The content of any e-mail communication is the view of the individual
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and the company does not accept legal liability for the contents. Although this
message and any attachments are believed to be
free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility
of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by the Company for any loss or damage in any way
arising from its use

 

 

2 attachments

Purity Filter 1 (002).jpg

2311K

Purity Filter 2 (002).jpg

2808K

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Jul 7, 2021 at 11:32 AM
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Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Jul 7, 2021 at 11:41 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: g.fisher@ukcsltd.com

Good morning Gary, 

Thank you for your email. 

We do supply the N-33 sensor. These are priced at £40.00 each. The lead time will be approximately 3-6 weeks from
payment being received.

It seems that we have an account on our system for yourselves but under the address of: 

UK Calibration Service Limited

135 Huddersfield Road
Dewsbury  
WF13 2RP

If you would like me to send you a proforma across, please can you confirm how many you require? 


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


[Quoted text hidden]

Gary Fisher <g.fisher@ukcsltd.com> Wed, Jul 7, 2021 at 1:07 PM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Good afternoon Zoey,

 

Thank you for your reply,  I would like to order 5 new sensors please.
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we have also recently moved to a new location as detailed below : -

 

UK Calibration Services Ltd

Units 102-104 BMK Industrial Estate

Wakefield Rd

Liversedge

WF15 6BS

 

Tel No: 01924 456538

 

Looking forward to hearing from you soon.
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